
Open

Strona 1

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas

1 34 31.05.1990 Łukasz Milewski UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:22:49

2 91 1986 Robert Pietrzak UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:26:37

3 56 19.02.1979 Sebastian Gołaszewski Wertepowiec Łochów 02:32:20

4 49 18.07.1992 Krzysztof Wałkuski UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:34:06

5 72 5.12.1975 Karol Kozłowski Białystok 02:38:47

6 78 11.07.1976 Kacper Dakszewicz Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:38:52

7 68 25.07.1981 Adam Nojszewski PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:39:07

8 67 13.01.1973 Aleksander Pogorzelski PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:42:54

9 43 8.08.1985 Piotr Dzienis PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:42:55

10 94 25.03.1980 Paweł Twardowski Team Sprint Białystok 02:42:56

11 3 4.07.1968 Wojciech Suchocki Orbea Mistral Białystok 02:43:37

12 83 22.01.1975 Radosław Szymborski Duda Team Warszawa 02:43:38

13 77 30.08.1979 Mariusz Tąporowski Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:43:43

14 79 13.09.1980 Marek Trzeszczkowski Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:44:06

15 82 22.01.1979 Marcin Szafrański Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:44:07

16 36 3.04.1972 Radosław Parzych Mrągowo Racing Team 02:44:15

17 85 23.08.1975 Bogdan Bachorski Przasnych Code Team 02:44:27

18 69 26.02.1988 Krzysztof Gryczko PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:44:42

19 24 18.11.1991 Marcin Markowski Łomża 02:44:45

20 35 23.07.1963 Sławomir Milewski Ptaki 02:45:34

21 52 14.07.1969 Krzysztof Chudziński Łomża 02:45:42

22 88 22.01.1982 Marcin Lipowski Warszawa 02:45:48

23 92 1971 Piotr Wójcik Warszawa Power Bike 02:47:42

24 98 16.09.1991 Paweł Kamiński Łomża 02:48:07

25 75 8.08.1991 Dominik Marcinkjan Mrągowo 1 02:48:29

26 22 3.07.1963 Mirosław Barej UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:48:48

27 86 11.03.1975 Grzegorz Gawroński Łomża 02:49:22

28 73 20.08.1988 Karol Mocniak Rowerowy Białystok 02:54:45

29 54 11.05.1980 Adam Sackiewicz Białystok 02:58:38

30 93 15.07.1977 Piotr Kopańczuk Warszawa Power Bike 02:58:52

31 55 13.12.1978 Radosław Górecki Orbea Mistral 03:03:14

32 70 25.06.1962 Mirosław Puciłowski PTR Dojlidy Białystok 03:05:18

33 71 26.12.1967 Zbigniew Obrycki Łomża 03:05:54

34 66 10.04.1966 Jacek Jankowski Konstancin Jeziorna 03:11:23

35 63 7.07.1983 Michał Swiercz Łomża 1 03:27:44

36 62 21.10.1981 Krzysztof Kempisty Łomża 1 03:28:36

37 64 29.08.1946 Jan Bobel Orbea Mistral Białystok 03:28:37

38 17 25.08.1972 Wojciech Sochoń Sochonia 03:28:37

39 61 19.10.1978 Tomasz Puścian Łomża 1 03:28:38

40 38 1.05.1982 Aleksandra Sosnowska Białystok 03:29:54

41 74 5.05.1981 Przemysław Michalczyk Mrągowo 1 03:34:12

42 57 16.03.1991 Mateusz Dębowiak Wertepowiec Łochów 03:39:01

43 84 9.12.1985 Joanna Jabłczyńska Vitesse Bergamont bikeworld.pl 03:39:01

44 59 31.03.1993 Michał Bartoszewski Wertepowiec Łochów 03:39:02

45 80 28.10.1956 Andrzej Kowalski Białystok 03:40:31

46 76 19.08.1981 Tomasz Ryczanik Mrągowo 1 03:43:26

47 21 3.10.1968 Grzegorz Kryński Białystok 03:43:39

48 87 24.11.1954 Andrzej Marczyk Łomża 03:44:24

49 95 7.10.1969 Janusz Świderski Białystok 03:46:38

50 60 3.01.1991 Paweł Nalewski Łomża 1 03:50:40

51 53 15.04.1978 Marcin Pawłowski Kuźnica 03:51:50

52 19 7.05.1958 Jan Sitkiewicz Ełk 03:55:56



Open

Strona 2

53 42 13.01.1958 Antoni Sierosławski Orbea Mistral Białystok 04:10:08

54 81 27.10.1955 Józef Daminiak Żychlin 04:17:58

55 58 21.02.1993 Kamil Jaczewski Wertepowiec Łochów 04:18:00

56 97 20.06.1972 Piotr Siemieniuk Białystok 04:30:05

10 12.12.1950 Aleksander Pańko Orbea Mistral Białystok DNF

99 20.02.1970 Anita Banach Warszawa „Power Bike” DNF
11 4.05.1992 Konrad Oksimowicz UKS Wygoda Białystok DNF

65 29.10.1991 Emil Szymański MKK Olsh Team Maków Mazowiecki DNF

90 3.08.1992 Rafał Suszko UKS Wygoda Białystok DNF

96 18.11.1972 Andrzej Modzelewski Łomża DNF

14 21.06.1968 Paweł Rogiński Łomża DNF

89 18.06.1961 Dariusz Zakrzewski Orbea Mistral Białystok DNF

9 1.09.1988 Krzysztof Zahorenko PTR Dojlidy Białystok DNS



Mini Open

Strona 3

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 4044 27.05.1995 Kondrat Jan UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:37:45
2 4048 20.06.1994 Masłowski Rafał UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:37:56
3 4046 9.12.1993 Boruch Sebastian UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:38:03
4 4050 30.01.1993 Kirpsza Katarzyna KS Sokół Sokółka 00:38:04
5 4045 17.02.1993 Kłosowska Izabela UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:39:03
6 4018 11.10.1996 Suszko Łukasz UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:40:11
7 4040 3.01.1969 Szwarc Zbigniew Grajewo 00:44:03
8 4047 24.02.1994 Kamieński Tomasz UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:46:49
9 4022 8.11.1995 Kłosowska Patrycja UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:50:45

10 4039 22.09.1982 Struk Tomasz Białystok 00:51:04
11 4026 3.05.1993 Szostek Marcin Łomża 00:51:31
12 4025 1.03.1967 Narewski Andrzej Łomża 00:52:48
13 4028 14.06.1975 Fidziukiewicz Anna Białystok 00:54:02
14 4029 9.08.1991 Malinowski Paweł Łomża 00:54:03
15 4030 7.03.1995 Jankowski Michał Konstancin Jeziorna 00:54:14
16 4054 2.08.1977 Kozikowski Grzegorz Łomża 00:54:33
17 4043 10.11.1996 Wyszkowski Piotr UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:55:09
18 4042 2.05.1997 Dubowski Piotr Łomża 00:59:50
19 4015 11.01.1996 Łopato Michał UKS Wygoda Białystok 01:01:05
20 4041 18.02.1994 Zamielski Mariusz Niezrzeszony 01:01:06
21 4038 3.03.1995 Garłowski Bartosz Łomża 01:02:03
22 4031 9.01.1996 Nowak Paweł Łomża 01:02:04
23 4053 29.07.2000 Jakub Sadowski Łomża 01:13:26
24 4033 9.03.1996 Nerowski Łukasz Łomża 01:16:29
25 4055 22.12.1969 Trojanowska Ewa Łomża 01:16:41
26 4051 17.07.2001 Mateusz Mieleszko Białystok 01:16:48
27 4052 14.08.2001 Aleksandra Sadowska Łomża 01:20:53
28 4049 10.01.1962 Bondaruk Danuta Białystok 01:30:38

4019 30.01.1996 Markowski Rafał UKS Wygoda Białystok DNS



Junior

Strona 4

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 49 18.07.1992 Krzysztof Wałkuski UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:34:06
2 24 18.11.1991 Marcin Markowski Łomża 02:44:45
3 98 16.09.1991 Paweł Kamiński Łomża 02:48:07
4 75 8.08.1991 Dominik Marcinkjan Mrągowo 1 02:48:29
5 57 16.03.1991 Mateusz Dębowiak Wertepowiec Łochów 03:39:01
6 59 31.03.1993 Michał Bartoszewski Wertepowiec Łochów 03:39:02
7 60 3.01.1991 Paweł Nalewski Łomża 1 03:50:40
8 58 21.02.1993 Kamil Jaczewski Wertepowiec Łochów 04:18:00

11 4.05.1992 Konrad Oksimowicz UKS Wygoda Białystok DNF
65 29.10.1991 Emil Szymański MKK Olsh Team Maków Mazowiecki DNF
90 3.08.1992 Rafał Suszko UKS Wygoda Białystok DNF



U23

Strona 5

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 34 31.05.1990 Łukasz Milewski UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:22:49
2 69 26.02.1988 Krzysztof Gryczko PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:44:42
3 73 20.08.1988 Karol Mocniak Rowerowy Białystok 02:54:45

9 1.09.1988 Krzysztof Zahorenko PTR Dojlidy Białystok DNS



Elita

Strona 6

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 91 1986 Robert Pietrzak UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:26:37
2 56 19.02.1979 Sebastian Gołaszewski Wertepowiec Łochów 02:32:20
3 72 5.12.1975 Karol Kozłowski Białystok 02:38:47
4 78 11.07.1976 Kacper Dakszewicz Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:38:52
5 68 25.07.1981 Adam Nojszewski PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:39:07
6 67 13.01.1973 Aleksander Pogorzelski PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:42:54
7 43 8.08.1985 Piotr Dzienis PTR Dojlidy Białystok 02:42:55
8 94 25.03.1980 Paweł Twardowski Team Sprint Białystok 02:42:56
9 83 22.01.1975 Radosław Szymborski Duda Team Warszawa 02:43:38

10 77 30.08.1979 Mariusz Tąporowski Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:43:43
11 79 13.09.1980 Marek Trzeszczkowski Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:44:06
12 82 22.01.1979 Marcin Szafrański Fan Xc Team Olsztyn 02:44:07
13 85 23.08.1975 Bogdan Bachorski Przasnych Code Team 02:44:27
14 88 22.01.1982 Marcin Lipowski Warszawa 02:45:48
15 86 11.03.1975 Grzegorz Gawroński Łomża 02:49:22
16 54 11.05.1980 Adam Sackiewicz Białystok 02:58:38
17 93 15.07.1977 Piotr Kopańczuk Warszawa Power Bike 02:58:52
18 55 13.12.1978 Radosław Górecki Orbea Mistral 03:03:14
19 63 7.07.1983 Michał Swiercz Łomża 1 03:27:44
20 62 21.10.1981 Krzysztof Kempisty Łomża 1 03:28:36
21 61 19.10.1978 Tomasz Puścian Łomża 1 03:28:38
22 74 5.05.1981 Przemysław Michalczyk Mrągowo 1 03:34:12
23 76 19.08.1981 Tomasz Ryczanik Mrągowo 1 03:43:26
24 53 15.04.1978 Marcin Pawłowski Kuźnica 03:51:50



Master

Strona 7

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 3 4.07.1968 Wojciech Suchocki Orbea Mistral Białystok 02:43:37
2 36 3.04.1972 Radosław Parzych Mrągowo Racing Team 02:44:15
3 35 23.07.1963 Sławomir Milewski Ptaki 02:45:34
4 52 14.07.1969 Krzysztof Chudziński Łomża 02:45:42
5 92 1971 Piotr Wójcik Warszawa Power Bike 02:47:42
6 22 3.07.1963 Mirosław Barej UKS Wygoda Białystok 02:48:48
7 70 25.06.1962 Mirosław Puciłowski PTR Dojlidy Białystok 03:05:18
8 71 26.12.1967 Zbigniew Obrycki Łomża 03:05:54
9 66 10.04.1966 Jacek Jankowski Konstancin Jeziorna 03:11:23

10 17 25.08.1972 Wojciech Sochoń Sochonia 03:28:37
11 21 3.10.1968 Grzegorz Kryński Białystok 03:43:39
12 97 20.06.1972 Piotr Siemieniuk Białystok 04:30:05

14 21.06.1968 Paweł Rogiński Łomża DNF
89 18.06.1961 Dariusz Zakrzewski Orbea Mistral Białystok DNF
96 18.11.1972 Andrzej Modzelewski Łomża DNF



Super Master

Strona 8

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 64 29.08.1946 Jan Bobel Orbea Mistral Białystok 03:28:37
2 80 28.10.1956 Andrzej Kowalski Białystok 03:40:31
3 87 24.11.1954 Andrzej Marczyk Łomża 03:44:24
4 95 7.10.1969 Janusz Świderski Białystok 03:46:38
5 19 7.05.1958 Jan Sitkiewicz Ełk 03:55:56
6 42 13.01.1958 Antoni Sierosławski Orbea Mistral Białystok 04:10:08
7 81 27.10.1955 Józef Daminiak Żychlin 04:17:58

10 12.12.1950 Aleksander Pańko Orbea Mistral Białystok DNF



Kobiety

Strona 9

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 38 1.05.1982 Aleksandra Sosnowska Białystok 03:29:54
2 84 9.12.1985 Joanna Jabłczyńska Vitesse Bergamont bikeworld.pl 03:39:01

99 20.02.1970 Anita Banach Warszawa „Power Bike” DNF



Mini H1

Strona 10

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas

1 4053 29.07.2000 Jakub Sadowski Łomża 01:13:26

2 4051 17.07.2001 Mateusz Mieleszko Białystok 01:16:48

3 4052 14.08.2001 Aleksandra Sadowska Łomża 01:20:53



Mini H2

Strona 11

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 4018 11.10.1996 Suszko Łukasz UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:40:11
2 4043 10.11.1996 Wyszkowski Piotr UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:55:09
3 4042 2.05.1997 Dubowski Piotr Łomża 00:59:50
4 4015 11.01.1996 Łopato Michał UKS Wygoda Białystok 01:01:05
5 4031 9.01.1996 Nowak Paweł Łomża 01:02:04
6 4033 9.03.1996 Nerowski Łukasz Łomża 01:16:29

4019 30.01.1996 Markowski Rafał UKS Wygoda Białystok DNS



Mini H3

Strona 12

Msc Nr start. Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Nazwa Klubu Czas
1 4044 27.05.1995 Kondrat Jan UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:37:45
2 4048 20.06.1994 Masłowski Rafał UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:37:56
3 4047 24.02.1994 Kamieński Tomasz UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:46:49
4 4022 8.11.1995 Kłosowska Patrycja UKS Wygoda Białystok 00:50:45
5 4030 7.03.1995 Jankowski Michał Konstancin Jeziorna 00:54:14
6 4041 18.02.1994 Zamielski Mariusz Niezrzeszony 01:01:06
7 4038 3.03.1995 Garłowski Bartosz Łomża 01:02:03
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